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Expert By Total
Pos Bike # Name Home Town Make Model TT 1 TT 2 TT 3 TT 4 Penalties Trail Total Percent Prev

1 1B Daniel Christie Eketahuna KTM 250 XC-F 345 607 351 593 1896

2 3B Freddie Milford-Cottam Auckland KTM 250 XC-F 395 647 363 658 2063 8.81 % 8.81 %

3 1 Charlie Richardson Eketahuna KTM 150 SX 368 650 364 690 2072 9.28 % 0.44 %

4 1A Daniel Edmonds Eketahuna KTM 350 XC-F 389 641 389 679 2098 10.65 % 1.25 %

5 2A Josh Hunger Stratford KTM 250 EXC 404 718 383 649 2154 13.61 % 2.67 %

6 5A Hugh Lintott Wellington Yamaha YZF450 371 712 368 810 2261 19.25 % 4.97 %

7 4B Allan Gannon Masterton Yamaha YZF250 411 722 420 723 2276 20.04 % 0.66 %

8 2B Terry Jameson Wellington GasGas EC300 423 888 434 800 2545 34.23 % 11.82 %

9 4 Hamish Thomas Otane Suzuki RMZ250 425 780 437 916 2558 34.92 % 0.51 %

DNF 11A James Galpin Palmerston North KTM 200 XC 388 758 392  no card 1538

DNF 6 Dean Wilson Johnsonville Honda CRF450 412 724 518  no card 1654

DNF 6A Mark Dermer Wellington Suzuki RMZ450 466 866 495  8 2227 17.46 % 34.64 %

DNF 5 Tyler Mills Paekakariki Yamaha YZF250 448 737 506  34 3391 78.85 % 52.27 %

DNF 4A Sam Swanson Waipukarau Suzuki RMZ450 481 848   no card 1329

DNF 3 Warren Laugesen Napier Beta RR300 419 1853   no card 2272 19.83 % 70.96 %

DNF 2 Gary Powell Waimiha Yamaha WRF250 454    no card 454


